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Extreme Festical
i
Global Touring Cars incl. SupaCup Killarney Int Raceway 3,267 km
GTC - Practice 2 2022/03/04 13:20
Practice (15:00 Time) started at 13:37:00
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
(1) Robert Wolk
1 13:38:52.001 26.067 33.229
2 13:40:20.933 1:28.932 32.904 25.492 30.536
3 13:41:37.092 1:16.159 26.725 22.551 26.883
4 13:42:52.446 1:15.354 26.224 22.409 26.721
5 13:44:07.890 1:15.444 26.232 22.534 26.678
6 13:45:23.329 1:15.439 26.132 22.451 26.856
(43) Daniel Rowe
1 13:39:23.131 25.082 29.343
2 13:40:46.373 1:23.242 27.822 26.533 28.887
3 13:42:02.837 1:16.464 26.642 22.674 27.148
4 13:43:18.945 1:16.108 26.351 22.683 27.074
5 13:44:34.655 1:15.710 26.256 22,522 26.932
(95) Michael van Rooyen
1 13:39:55.838 25.390 29.058
2 13:41:18.340 1:22.502 30.964 23.996 27.542
3 13:42:35.260 1:16.920 26.830 22.878 27.212
4 13:43:51.496 1:16.236 26.596 22.758 26.887
5 13:45:07.492 1:15.996 26.585 22.555 26.856
(12) Bradley Liebenberg
1 13:40:11.373 26.289 29.928
2 13:41:30.893 1:19.520 28.108 23.220 28.182
3 13:42:47.853 1:16.960 27.047 22.715 27.190
4 13:44:04.189 1:16.336 26.892 22.561 26.876
5 13:45:20.192 1:16.003 26.669 22.434 26.892
(14) Jonathan Mogotsi
1 13:40:00.947 26.385 28.983
2 13:41:23.532 1:22.585 28.603 25.922 28.060
3 13:42:40.514 1:16.982 26.900 22.767 27.315
4 13:43:57.087 1:16.573 26.673 22.724 27.176
5 13:45:13.214 1:16.127 26.580 22,507 27.040
(33) Julian van der Watt
1 13:39:45.095 27.578 34.786
2 13:41:12.847 1:27.752 36.235 23.973 27.544
3 13:42:29.807 1:16.960 26.394 23.350 27.216
4 13:43:46.079 1:16.272 26.400 22.566 27.306
5 13:45:10.106 1:24.027 33.126 22.804 28.097
6 13:51:11.301 6:01.195 26.574 22.784 27.367
(3) Saood Variawa
1 13:41:00.916 26.402 31.920
2 13:42:32.951 1:32.035 32.109 27.845 32.081
3 13:43:50.010 1:17.059 27.078 22.842 27.139
4 13:45:06.443 1:16.433 26.700 22.767 26.966
(21) Mandla Mdakane
1 13:40:57.272 35.087 40.114
2 13:42:38.678 1:41.406 38.879 32.623 29.904
3 13:43:55.378 1:16.700 26.813 22.796 27.091
(40) Andrew Rackstraw
1 13:39:45.851 27.361 34.653
2 13:41:06.737 1:20.886 30.012 23.197 27.677
3 13:42:24.894 1:18.157 27.366 23.236 27.555
4 13:43:47.262 1:22.368 27.298 23.535 31.535
Chief Timekeeper: Craig Lavis Orbits

C.0.C.
All results are provisional pending incident and technical reports.
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